
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Grand Forks Central  (0) at Grand Forks Red River  (1)

Eastern Dakota Conference,  Tuesday, January 25, 2022

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 7:40PM - 9:22PM
Official Scorer:  Chris Wise  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Tim Skarperud  Coaches

 Starters
29 Noah Burger    Sr  G
09 Wyatt LeDuc    Sr  D
24 Ethan Dockter    Sr  D
11 Michael Coleman    Jr  F
25 Jacob Grandstrand    Sr  F
28 RyLee Vetsch    Jr  F

Grand Forks Central 
Grant Paranica

 Starters
35 Jaxon Washburn    So  G
06 Kyle Fulton    Sr  D
22 Dillon Kuntz    Sr  D
07 Connor Litzinger    Sr  F
14 Dominic Gerszewski    Sr  F
05 Colton Bjorge    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Jacob Jenkins    Jr  G
04 Mason Ray    So  D
05 Garrett Eickman    Jr  D
06 Thomas Peterson    So  F
08 Dillon Jackson    Jr  F
10 Cooper Freije    Sr  D
12 Mason Stroh    Jr  D
16 Skyler Syverson    Sr  F
17 Carson Skarperud    Jr  F
19 Grant Gardner    So  F
21 Carter Sproule    Jr  F
22 Mason Reynolds    Jr  F
38 Espen Schnieder    So  F
42 Luc Bydal    So  F

02 Cale Quamme    So  D
03 Jacob Gerszewski    Jr  D
08 Cade Lindseth    Jr  F
09 Brady McGarry    Sr  F
10 Dallas Gibbs    Jr  D
15 Hunter Anderson    Sr  F
16 Evan Panzer    So  F
17 Bryce Philpot    Jr  F
18 Marcus Lunski    So  F
20 Caden Johansen    So  F
21 Rylan Hoffman    Jr  F
23 Wyatt Wockenfuss    Jr  D
24 Donovan Balek    Fr  F
29 Preston Diederich    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR

GFC

 Shots on Goal

GFR

GFC

2 2 0

2 0 1

7 9 11

8 9 7

 4

 3

 27

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GFR

GFC

 10 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 10 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 9 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 29 

 19 

 1 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GFR

GFC

 6 18:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 5 16:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

GFR- 29 Noah Burger  

GFR- 01 Jacob Jenkins  

GFC- 35 Jaxon Washburn  

GFC- 29 Preston Diederich  

3 51:00 8 8 7 7 4 4  19  19

3 49:43 10 9 10 10 9 9  29  28

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Danny Caruso

(Lin) Riley Biberdorf

(Ref) Odin Nelson

(Ref) Pat Colter

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFR 22 Mason Reynolds   16:53  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

GFR 11 Michael Coleman Hooking (2) 1 5:23

GFR 25 Jacob Grandstrand Roughing (2) 1 10:08

GFR 19 Grant Gardner Head Contact (2) 1 12:43

GFC 06 Kyle Fulton Roughing  (2) 1 14:08

GFR 22 Mason Reynolds Roughing  (2) 1 14:08

1 16:53 GFR ES 22 Mason Reynolds 17 Carson Skarperud 21 Carter Sproule

GFC 23 Wyatt Wockenfuss Tripping (2) 2 1:39

GFC 06 Kyle Fulton Cross Checking (2) 3 6:54

GFR 09 Wyatt LeDuc Fighting (5+GDQ) 3 17:00

GFR 21 Carter Sproule Fighting (5+GDQ) 3 17:00

GFC 22 Dillon Kuntz Fighting (5+GDQ) 3 17:00

GFC 05 Colton Bjorge Fighting (5+GDQ) 3 17:00

 End of Game


